
 SAINT IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL CHORAL PROGRAM

 2019-2020

 WHERE TO FIND THE

Date Event Location Time Ensembles

Wednesday, October 9
 
Sunday, October 27
 
Thursday, December 10
 
Sunday, December 15
 
Sunday, March 1
 
Wednesday, April 29
 
Monday, May 11
 
Wednesday, May 13

BW Men's Choral Festival
 
Fall Choral Concert
 
An A Cappella Christmas
 
Lessons & Carols
 
OMEA Preview Concert
 
"Music Near The Market" Concert
 
Spring Choral Concert
 
Spring A Cappella Concert

Baldwin Wallace Gamble Auditorium
 
Breen Center
 
Breen Center
 
St. Patrick Church (Bridge Ave)
 
Breen Center
 
Trinity Lutheran Church
 
Breen Center
 
Breen Center

7 p.m.
 
7 p.m.
 
7 p.m.
 
7 p.m.
 
3 p.m.
 
12:15 p.m.
 
7 p.m.
 
7:30 p.m.

Chorus
 
All Choral Groups
 
Cat-o'-Tonics  & Wildflats
 
Chorus & Freshmen
 
Chorus, Freshmen & Band
 
Chorus
 
Chorus & Freshmen
 
Cat-O'-Tonics & Wildflats
 


